P15000031154

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Δα	idress)	
	·	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number	<u> </u>
•	•	,
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		



400270852954

04/02/15--01007--018 **78.75

TO APR-2 PM 1:00

Office Use Only

mD 4/1

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Complete Im	pact, Inc	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Charles Mult	no Mand e (Printed or typed)	
	6915 Pine Valle	ey St Apgress	
	Bradenton F	-L 34202 State & Zip	
	(941) 592 Daytime T	-0737	
	1	+INCO amail d for future anythal report	, Com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpor	ation shall be:Comple	te Impact	, Inc
ARTICLE II PR	Principal street address	Mailing :	address, if different is:
252 Mob	oldsman, FL		- 第 元 - 31 元
34677	oldsman, FL		77 70 H
			7.
ARTICLE III PUF The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is:	o actively	Connect 8
- Advidua	als passions leiv community plete Impact.	and to	leads
to the	leir community	for a	
· Com	plete Impact:		
ARTICLE IV SH. The number of shares of	ARES f stock is:		
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	\	
Name and Titl	ie: Charles Multholland (Presidente		
Address	G115 Pine Valley St		
	Brainton FL 34202		
Name and Title	: Nikolas Alfonsi	Name and Title:	
Address	252 Mobbly Bay	Address:	
	Dr. 34677 Oldsn		
	FL (CFO)		
	PC (CIV)		
Name and Title	r	Name and Title:	
Address		Audiess:	
		<u> </u>	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:			
Address	Address:			
		·		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT				
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Bo		5		
Name: VIKOLGS	Alfonso	1PR		
Address: 252 Mobiles 34677 Old Sv	bly Bay Pr.	~		
34677 Oldsv	nar, FL	PH		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	ORIGINAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	1:00		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:				
Name: Chades Mulhelle	and			
Address: 6915 Pine	Valley St			
Address: <u>6915 Pine 1</u> Bradenton Fl	L 34202			
Having been named as registered agent to acc this certificate, I am familiar with and accept to	cept service of process for the above stated corporation at the plac the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacit	re designated in 'y		
1)		7/15		
Required Signature/	/Registered Agent De	ate		
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
$\langle \lambda \rangle$ //	2/2][5		
Required Signatur	re/Incorporator 1	Date		